What is Bright Horizons?



Overview

We think it's great that you're a Horizon Sales customer! We've decided it was time to start rewarding our loyal patrons. **Bright Horizons**Rewards is the perfect way to show you how much we appreciate you.

How to Get Started

We've made it quick and easy to earn rewards from this exciting new program. All you have to do is enroll by filling out the Bright Horizons enrollment form on our website, then start placing orders! **That's it!** When we receive your orders we will track your point details. As you achieve new levels in the program we'll notify you, then you'll get rewarded!

What Kind of Rewards?

When you join as a Bright Horizons Reward Member, you can earn all kinds of exciting rewards. When reaching new levels you'll be notified with a selection of items to choose from. Some examples include <u>aift</u> <u>cards</u>, free meals, free products, donations to charity, and more!

Think you'd like to join?

Fill out the Bright Horizons Enrollment form at www.HorizonSales.com and we'll do the rest.





The Basics...

- Earn 1 Point for every \$1 in orders submitted
- Earn bonus points during special incentive periods
- Earn even more points for interacting with our social media pages
- Achieve new levels in the program to earn great rewards



What if I'm not allowed to receive rewards?

Should a customer decline to accept an award for company, personal, or legal reasons, Horizon Sales will offer to make a monetary contribution in the name of the customer/or customer's company to one of the following charities:

- 1. ASPCA
- 2. American Heart Association
- 3. St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
- 4. Breast Cancer Research Foundation
- 5. Fisher House Foundation (a charity for veterans and their families).

See what some of our current members are saying!

"This has been wonderful! I got a full pizza lunch for everyone in my department just for being a member in the rewards program!" **Buyer at an OEM Manufacturer**

"This is really great. We are accumulating points and are able to get some fantastic rewards just for buying the same items we normally buy anyway" **Engineering Technician at a Contract Manufacturer**

The Fine Print

By enrolling in the Bright Horizons Rewards Program, you will receive all communications regarding the Bright Horizons Rewards Program via your registered email account. Your email address will not be disclosed for any use other than communicating with you regarding the Rewards program, and sending you special offers and promotions from Horizon Sales. You may withdraw from the Bright Horizons Reward program at any time, by notifying us in writing via email or US mail with your intentions to end your membership.

Horizon Sales

www.horizonsales.com

810-220-5303

330-923-1600

